
#ItsBetterattheBlue

Broken Earth Winery produces unique wines that are estate grown,
harvested and bottled in Paso Robles California.

WHITE WINE
2018 Pull Chardonnay
2020 Broken Earth Chardonnay
2020 Broken Earth La Bella Muscato
2020 Broken Earth Albarino

7/32
9/40
9/40
9/40

RED WINE
2016 Pull Merlot
2018 Pull Cabernet
2019 Broken Earth Grenache
2019 Broken Earth Cabernet 
2020 Broken Earth Merlot 
2020 Broken Earth CDR 

7/32
7/32
9/40
9/40
9/40
9/40

RESERVE WINE
Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
CV Reserve Cabernet

2019 90
100
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DOMESTIC | 5
Bud Light
Budweiser
Coors Light
Miller Lite
Miller High Life
Michelob Ultra
Busch Light (Can)

BEER SELECTIONS

HARBOR BREEZE
Captain Morgan, Amaretto, Orange Juice, Grenadine

BERRY LEMONADE
 Tito’s Vodka, Wildberry Puree, Lemonade

THE WISCO
Hendricks Gin, Lemonade, Club Soda, Fresh Lemon

LIFE JACKET
 Classic Old Fashioned with Makers Mark and Sour Soda

 WISCONSIN OLD FASHIONED
Classic Old Fashioned with our Wisconsin Twist 

CLASSIC COSMO
Tito’s Vodka, Cointreau, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice

COCKTAILS

IMPORT & CRAFT | 7
Guinness Irish Stout
Stella Artois
Stella Artois Cidre
Corona Extra
Heineken
Heineken 0.0
3 Sheep’s Chaos Pattern – IPA
3 Sheep’s Rebel Kent – Amber


